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Sekce domu
Podlazi

Typ bytu

Byt

Cislo Mistnost
C.502.01  Predsi
C.502.02  Koupelna
C.502.03 WC
C.502.04  Obyvaci pokoj + kk
C.502.05  Pokoj
C.502.06  Loznice
C.502.07  Komora
Celkem

C.502.08  Lodzie

C.502.04

C.502.08

5.NP
3+kk
C.502
m2
15.56
7.15
1.82
33.39
12.86
13.68
4.28
88,74

6.65

SITUACNI UMISTENI

Kozinova

Stehlikoya

JIE,

UMISTENI BYTU V 5.NP SEKCE "C"
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